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Trade and Tariff Negotiations

Documents re3ati.ng to the visit of A. GaLt and
Lt. Col. Bernard to Spain

Memoranda relating to trade negotiations between
Canada, the Spanish West Indies and Spain

Spanish negotiations - Supporting papers

Spanish negotiations - Supporting papers

Negotiations with France

Negotiations with France

Negotiations with Prance

Records relating to the Preferential Tariff -

Belgium and Germany

Copies of despatches from the Colonial Office to
the Governor General (part I)

Copics of despatches from the Colonial Office to
the Governor General (part II)

1878-1879

1878-1892

1878-1882

1882-1887

1878-1881
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1891-1892

1897

1887

1887


