19-172

FA 19-172

Vol.
 - 3845

## Trade and Tariff Negotiations

Documents relating to the visit of A. Galt and Lt. Col. Bernard to Spain	1878-1879
Memoranda relating to trade negotiations between Canada, the Spanish West Indies and Spain	1878-1892
Spanish negotiations - Supporting papers	1878-1882
Spanish negotiations - Supporting papers	1882-1887
Negotiations with France	1878-1881
Negotiations with France	1882
Negotiations with France	1891-1892
Records relating to the Preferential Tariff - Belgium and Germany	1897
Copies of despatches from the Colonial Office to the Governor General (part I)	1887
Copies of despatches from the Colonial Office to the Governor General (part II)	1887